
Virginia
Auction Summary

April 4-10
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 6,471.

Trend: Unevenly steady.
South& Southwest Va.

Smithfield
April 4-10

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

64.00- 500-700 lbs. 60.25-71.75,
700-1000 lbs. 51.50-62.25. Large 1
300500 lbs. 64.50-74.00, 500-700 lbs.
67.00- 700-1000 lbs. 57.5050.50.
Small 1 300500 lbs. 60.50-73.50, 500
700 lbs. 60.00-71.50, 700-1000 lbs.
52.00-

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 50.75-63.00, 500-700 lbs. 48.00
59.75,700-900 lbs. 42.00-54.50. Large
1 300-500 lbs. 53.50-61.50,500-700 lbs.
52.0050.00, 700-900 lbs. 49.50-53.50.
Small 1 300-500 lbs. 47.0056.75, 300
500 lbs. 43.0055.00.

Northern Va. Auction Summary
April 4-10

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS; Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

71.00- 500-700 lbs. 60.00-71.50,
700-1000 lbs. 54.00-62.50, Large 1
300-500 lbs. 67.25-78.50; 500-700 lbs.
60.50-71.00, 700-1000 lbs. 59.00d0.75.
Small 1300-500 lbs. 60.00-72.00; 500-
700 lbs. 55.00d7.00; 700-1000 lbs.
53.00-

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300-500
lbs. 52.00d4.75, 500-700 lbs. 48.00-
57.50, 700-900 lbs. 53.00-55.00, Large
1300500 lbs. 54.00-63.00,500-700 lbs.
53.5059.00, 700-900 lbs. 47.0052.50.
Small 1 300500 lbs. 47.00-58.50,500-
700 lbs. 45.00d4.50, 700-900 lb. 45.00-
47.00.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, Aprils

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE; Steers

steady; Heifers 1.00-2.00 higher;
Too few Bulls for trend. Steers-
M&L-l 300500 lbs. 65.00-73.50, 500
700 lbs. 58.50-71.75, 700-1000 lbs.
55.0052.25, Holstein 300-1000 45.00
57.00. S-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 60.00
70.00, 500-700 lbs. 54.0051.00, 700
1000 lbs. 55.0057.00. Feeder Bulls:
M&L-l 300500 lbs. 60.0058.50, 500
700 lbs. 55.0050.00. 3OO
500 lbs. 60.0058.50; 500-700 lbs.
55.0050.00. Heifers: M&L-l 300500
lbs. 53.50-59.25, 500-700 lbs. 53.50
59.50. S-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 49.00
54.00. 500-700 lbs. 50.0053.00.

STOCK COWS: Beef 345.00
450.00. Purebred Cows 560.00
640.00. Baby Calves 20.00-97.50,
mostly 30.0050.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend
steady. Utility & Commercial 2-4
35.0042.50; Canner & Cutters 1-3
30.00-33.75.

SLAUGHTER BULLS; 1 & 2
41.00-50.50.

LAMBS: Slaughter Ewes 9.50-
17.25; Head Ewes & Lambs 40.00-
90.00.

HOGS: USI-3 200-240 lbs. 39.00;
Sows 1-3 35.50-44.50; 80ar525.75.

VEAL: G00d60.00-74.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 53.00-57.00.

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, April 3

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers- $l.OO

lower. Choice 57.00-57.75; Good

ATTENTION
Starting January 6 |

HAY&STRAW SALE |
12:00 Noon I

Held Every Wednesday 1
Location; Westend of Avondale at the |
intersection of Baltimore Pike and Route |
41 i

51.00- Medium 50.00 down.
Heifers- Good 45.00-49.25; Medium
42.00- Cows- $2.00 under last
week. High Yield 41.0042.00;
Average 37.00-40.00; Big Middle
34.00- Fatty Herf. 34.00-38.00;
Shelly 36.00 down. Fat Bulls- $l.OO
lower. Good 49.0051.25; Medium
46.0048.00. Veal Calves- Mostly
steady. Farm Bulls 8.00 higher;
Choice 80.00-85.00; Good 72.00
79.00; Medium 53.0056.50; Farm
Bulls 65.0074.00; Light Calves
44.0055.00; Weak Calves 43.00
down. Lambs- Steady prices.
Choice 70.0079.00; Good 65.00
69.00; Medium 55.00-64.00. Sows-
-500580 lbs. 41.0044.75; 350450 lbs.
35.0040.00.

Auctioneer; *

Steve Petersheim, Lie. #AU-001349-L i
Harvey Z. Martin I

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing of your livestock.
Charles Oilier, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653

Wt,l9hlng

STOCKER: Steers- 300-550 lbs.
$l.OO lower. Choice 65.00-67.50;
Good 58.00-64.00; Medium 51.00-
57.00; Culls 50.00 down. Steers 600
850 lbs. Choice 60.00-65.00; Good
54.00- Medium 48.00-53.00.
Heifers (All Weights)- Choice
52.00- Good 45.00-51.00;
Medium 38.00-44.00. Bulls- Choice
60.00- Good 53.00-59.00;
Medium 47.00-52.00. Dairy Cows to
500.00. Pigs, Hd.- Good run to $l.OO
higher. 20-30 lbs. 22.00-34.00 ; 4040

Experi e"‘«d
personnel

Seeking Profits In
Commodities Trading?
• Hedging
• Speculating
• Managed Account
• Commodity Options

Call FomeyLongenecker,
Commodities Investment Executive,
At (717) 295-8914
SHEARSON/AMERICAN MIW
«SSf,mc- aw
Lancaster,PA 17603

SWINE PRODUCTION SALES AND SERVICE

Livestock market and auction news
lbs. 35.0044.00; 6080 lbs. 45.00
61.50. Shoats by Lb. 41.0062.50.
Slaughter Hogs- $2.00 under last
week. 220255 lbs. 38.6039.50; 270
285 lbs. 35.2037.00; 190205 lbs.
36.5037.35.

Next Wednesday, April 10,
Special Spring Feeder Cattle Sale.
All cattle weighed when received
and sold in that order. Will have 25
head of Hereford Steers and
Heifprs weighing 450 to 500 lbs.
Next Feeder Pig Sale Carlisle
Livestock Mkt. Friday April 12,
1:30 P.M. Hatfield tops $42.50.

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, April 9
Report supplied by auction

CATTLE: (246). Steers: Mostly
steady; spots 1.00 higher. Good
55.25-57.00; Good Holstems 50.00
54.25; Medium 54.00 down.
Heifers: Good 49.85-54.75; Medium
44.10-49.00. Cows: 1.00 higher on
good run; Earlybird Pen 2.00
higher. High Yield 43.00-46.50;
Good 41.0042.50; Medium 37.00
40 00; Big Middle 36.0043.75;
Shelly 37.00 down. Fai Bulls:
Medium-Good 45.00-51.00.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 13,1985-A9

FEEDER CATTLE: (112) Ac-
tive bidding on good run; prices
higher. Steers (300-S5O lb.) 2.00
higher. Choice 63.00-66.00; Good
58.00- Medium 52.00-57.00.
Steers (700-900 lb.) Few mostly
Holsteins 41.00-47.00. Heifers (all
weights) Mostly steady. Choice
51.00- Good 45.00-50.50;
Medium 43.50-44.75. Bulls (all
weights) 2.00 higher. Good 54.00-
58.00; Medium 43.00-47.50; Couple
37.00-

VEAL CALVES; (198) Good
70.00-80.00; Medium 60.(XW9.00;
Light 51.00-59.00, few weak 50.00
down. Farm Bulls 65.00-83.00.

HOGS; Barrows & Gilts 1.00
higher (Tues. & Wed. supply 630)
210-250 lbs. 41.50-43.50; over 260 lb.
40.0042.75; 2 &3’538.0041.00.

SOWS: Over 450 lbs. 37.5042.25;
under 450 35.50-38.00; 2&3’s 30.50-
32.75. Boars: Heavy 29.75-34.25.

FEEDER PIGS (94) (20 lbs.
25.00) (30-35 lbs. 31.00-33.00) (5O«0
lbs. 41.0049.00).

SHEEP: (85) Lambs; Spring
Lambs 80.00-105.00; Good-Choice
62.50-75.00. EWES 16.00-22.00 lb.
Goats: (Lg) 34.00 (hd); Sm./Med.
16.00-25.00 (hd).

*• *.*!

eenleen
CheckeriM Boars

Purina Dealer

• All Boars Performance Tested For True Genetic
Potential.

• 4 Purebred and 3 Crossbred Lines.
• Strict Health Control Program And Written Health

Warranty

Complete Feeding
Programs andServices

Feeding Programs to
Meet Your Individual

Needs

Computerized
Record Keeping

System

Providing Veterinarian
Service

PA. Toll
1-800-468-5524

Colt SupplyingFarm Fresh
Feeder Pigs

Marketing and Hedging
Services

Marketing of Genesis
Breeding Stock419 W. High Street

Elizabethtown, PA Developing Individual1 Financial Programs

Direct Dial
(717) 367-1525

• Proven Breeding Programs

KEYSTONE MILLS
John B Kurtz

PHONE 717 354 4616 717 738 1088
RD3 EPHRATA PA 17522 W'

WEST WILLOW
FARMERS ASSN., INC. No One

Offers
More

PHONE 717 464 3366
WEST WILLOW. PA 17538

PHILLIPS FEED SERVICE, INC.
PHONE 215 286 9029

286-0133
MORGANTOWN,PA 1f54&

SEE YOUR PURINA DEALER TODAY
kssMhis

PHONE 717 442 4183
717 768 3301

PARADISE PA 17562

K & K FEED, INC.
PHONE 717 866 2324

23 N PARK ST RICHLAND PA 17087

WOODSTOWN ICE & COAL CO.
PHONE 609 769 0069

WOODSTOWN N J 08098


